
 

This is just a selection of our courses,  This is just a selection of our courses,  

please see website for please see website for all all available dates. available dates.   

www.quirkyworkshops.co.ukwww.quirkyworkshops.co.uk  

Day courses include fresh coffees,         Day courses include fresh coffees,         

lovely 2 course Aga lunches & cream teas. lovely 2 course Aga lunches & cream teas.   

All courses are suitable for all abilities           All courses are suitable for all abilities           

including beginnersincluding beginners. .   

A lower price refers to limited student places.  A lower price refers to limited student places.    

Our Our Tea Garden has Tea Garden has unusual Opening times for unusual Opening times for 

those not arriving on bikes those not arriving on bikes --  please see overleaf to please see overleaf to 

ensure you arrive the right way on the right ensure you arrive the right way on the right 
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  APRIL 2015  

Su 5 Hands On Cob Clay Pizza Oven Build  day           £100 

Th  9 SewSister          Fabulous Felted Dolls  £70 

Fr 10 SewSister          Fantasy Felt Birds £70 
Fr Sa 10 –11 Traditional  English Longbow Making  2 days    £180 

Sa-Su 18-19 Calligraphy w/end Gaynor Goffe -all abilities £155 

 

  MAY 2015  

Mo 4 Discovering Pen & Wash all abilities Margaret Jarvis £68 

Th 7 Artisan Cheese making at Home £78 

Su 10 Hands On Cob Clay Pizza Oven Build day           £100 

Su 10 Wallpaper +fabric roller printing  White & Green £76 

Th Fr 14-15 Willow with Phil Bradley ‘Hares’ then ‘Sheep’ £74/90 

Su 17 Your Furniture Painting techniques Chalk Paint & Waxes W & Green £76 

Tu 19 Beg. Bike Maint. ‘Punctures R Easy’ 6-8.30pm £25 

Fr 22 Starting with Watercolours all abilities Margaret Jarvis £68 

Su 24 Spinning Wheels & Drop Spindles      Marion Woolcott £74 

Tu 26 Reduction Linocut Printing        Janet Dickson £74 

We 27 Bushcraft - Whittling Wildlife in Wood £74/54 

We 27 Strip & Build Bike  day then ‘Punctures R Easy’ (eve).  £78/25 

Th 28 First steps in Botanical Painting  Marion Wilson £68/48 

Fri 29 Intro to Glass Fusing inc jewellery     Marilyn Hale £70 
Sa-Su 30-1 Real Silver Jewellery W/end all abilities   £155 

Fr 12 Introduction to Pattern Cutting   Maggi T-Edgar £74 
Sa 13 Mosaics for Garden & Home    Keeley Metcalfe £74 
Su 14 Block Print & MYO Lampshade & Cushion top  £74 
Su 14 Bushcraft - Greenwood Spoon Carving   (£48) £74 

  Early JUNE 2015  

Su 7 ‘Life Class’  Head Sculpture in Clay   Fliss Watts £74 
Tu   
We 

9 
10    

Botanical & Wildlife Illustration  in Watercolours or 

Gouache Simon Williams SBA. all abilities Students £50 per  

£76  
 day 

Th 11 Artisan Cheese making at Home     Rachael Shreeve  £78 

  Late JUNE 2015  

We 17 Gluten Free Baking             Tasty Breads & Pastry   £78 

Th 18 Strip & Build Bike  day then ‘Punctures R Easy’ (eve.) £78/25 

Sa 20 Rag Rug Day                                   Heather Ritchie £78 

Sa-Su 20,1  Traditional English Longbow making Tony Saunders    £180 

Su 21 Dastardly Dog Collars or Leather Belts   Andy  Bates  £95 

Tu 23 Your Furniture Painting techniques Chalk Paint & Waxes White & Green £76 

We 24 Roller Printed Lampshade & Chalk painted Base  White & Green £76 

Th 25 Marvellous Messenger Bags  Emma @ Hole House  £76 

Fr 26 Fabulous Felt Art                     Debra Esterhuizen £68 

Fr 26 Relief Hardwood Carving            Alister Neville £78/48 

Sa 27 Leather Handled Tote Bag   Emma@ Hole House  £76 

Sa 27 Hands On Cob Pizza Oven Build day            Dave Alty £100 

Sa 27 Bushcraft Pole Lathe turning    Chris Helliwell £75/45 

Su 28 Fabulous Felt Art                     Debra Esterhuizen’ £68 

Su 28 Hands On Cob Pizza Oven Build day         Dave Alty £100 

Mo 29 Fab Felt Vessels & Flowers   Debra Esterhuizen £74 

Tu 30 Buttons, Bud Vases & Tea lights  
Textures In porcelain with Gwen Bainbridge 

£74 
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To book ~  or for                         

last  minute spaces   

  JULY 2015  

Fr 3 Felt Slippers & Flowers             Debra Esterhuizen £74 

We 8  Willow Sculptures  Hares             Phil Bradley             £74 

Th 9 Willow Sculptures  Deer               Phil Bradley             £74 

Fr 10 Discovering Pen & Wash        Margaret Jarvis £68 

Sa Su 11-12 Stained Glass Panels               Jackie Hunt £150 

Sa  Su 11-12 Hands On Traditional COBBLING      single days   £48 

We-Fr 15-17 Stone Letter Carving 3 days                Pip Hall  £205 

Sa 18 Wallpaper& fabric roller printing White & Green £76 

Su 19 Blacksmith for a Day                    Rustic Candlesticks    £115 

Su 19  Furniture techniques  Chalk Paint & Waxes  White & Green £76 

Fr 24 First Steps in Botanical Painting  Marion Wilson £68 

Fr-Su 24-6 Knife Forging Days                            Mark Constable   £140 

Sa 25 Leather Handled Tote Bag  Emma@Hole House £76 

Su 26 Strip & Build Bike  day then  Punctures R Easy’ (eve.) £78/25 

We-  
Th 

29 - 
30 

Intro to Letter Press Printing  2 day course   
                         Nick Loaring  &  ‘The Print Project’ 

£195 

Fr 31 Bushcraft -  Whittling Wildlife in Wood £74 
Fr Sa 31,1 Real Silver Jewellery        Melinda Scarborough £155 

  
 SEPTEMBER  2015  

Su 20 Intro to Pattern Cutting                Maggi Toner Edgar £74 

Th 24 Spinning Wheels & Drop Spindles      Marion Woolcott  £74 

Fr 25 Intro to Fused Glass (inc. Xmas decs)         Marilyn Hale £70 
Sa Su 26 27  Stained Glass Panel making              Jackie Hunt £150 

Su 27 Blacksmith for a Day  Hooks/Pokers  Adrian Woods £115 

We 30 Traditional Baking              ‘Scrumptious Scones’   £78 

   . . . & more AUGUST 2015  

Su 9 Discover the World of Dowsing & Divining £68 
Tu-
We  

18–  
19 

Botanical Illustration with Sue Vize SBA in          
Watercolour Pencils or Paints. Single days possible 

£76 

Th Fr 20-1 
Traditional English Longbowmaking Tony Saun-

ders    
£180 

Th 20 Strip & Build Bike  day then  Punctures R Easy (eve.) £78/25 

Sa 22 Silver Clay Jewellery                        Jo Dix £82 

Su 23 Mosaics for Garden & Home   Keeley Metcalfe £74 

  
 OCTOBER 2015  

Fr-Su 

 
2-4 

  

Fused Glass Mosaics with MARTIN CHEEK  
Class begins Fri 7pm  for all abilities 

£185 

Tu 6 Large traditional Floor Rag rugs  Emma Tennant  £74 
We 7 Scarf in a Day  Hand Loom Weaving        Jan Beadle  £68 
Fr 9 Dastardly Dog Collars or Leather Belts     Andy  Bates  £95 

Sa 10 Artisan Bread Baking Day                             Gill Harris £78 

Su 11 Intro to Silver Clay         Jo  Dix  ‘The Silver Forge’ £82 
Tue  
We   
Thu  

27 
28 
29   

Botanical & Wildlife Illustration  Watercolours  or 
Gouache Simon Williams SBA. all abilities Students £50 pd  

£76  
 day 

Sa 31 First Steps in Botanical Painting  Marion Wilson £68 

  Early AUGUST 2015  

Fr Sa 31,1 Real Silver Jewellery        Melinda Scarborough £155 

Su 2 Oil Pastels & Gouache           Frances Winder £74 

Mo 3  Artisan Cheese making at Home  Rachael Shreeve £78 

Tu 4 Make a Messenger bag        Emma@Hole House £76 

Tu We 4  5 Traditional English Longbow making  Tony Saunders    £180 

We 5 Introduction to Glass Fusing           Marilyn Hale  £70 

Th 6 Starting with Watercolours all abilities    Margaret Jarvis £68 

Th 6 Hands On Cob Pizza Oven Build             David Alty       £100 

Fr 7 Hands On Cob Pizza Oven Build         David Alty       £100 

 

Sue Vize Botanical Illustration 
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serving in the                                                                  

Tea Garden  . . . 

Hot & Cold light lunches, veggie tarts, tasty pasta,          

wild soups, Aga baking, cream teas, real coffee, 

hot chocs, milk shakes, local hedgerow cordials,  

along side soft cats & happy hens.   

Tranquil spacious walled cottage Tea gardens 

overlooking Greystoke Castle & parkland.             

We’re perfect for well behaved families & dogs        

& all those who love the outdoors.                                

Please see opening times to ensure you arrive                                      

‘the right way on the right day’ 

———————————————-—————

if you’re arriving ON a bike 

we’re open 10-6pm everyday 

from Easter to Sept always with hot drinks & 

tasty flapjack & if we can, much more. We’ve a 

lovely garden with gazebos, maps                 a 

Cyclists’ Barn, chain oil, bike pumps & stand &        

free juice for your water bottle refills.                         

We’re open to EVERYONE ELSE            

arriving on foot (please use village car park & enjoy 

the 8 min walk to the Café, maybe alongside racehorses, 

thank you) between Easter & September on                                          

FRIDAYS 12-6  SATURDAYS 10-6                           

& 2nd Sun of month 10-6               

 

Greystoke Cycle Café Tea Garden

Greystoke, Penrith CA11 0UT - 017684 83984                    

5mi W of Penrith & M6/J40, 3mi N A66, 7mi N Ullswater    
Another year of exciting courses  Another year of exciting courses  

More fabulous days dedicated to Crafts,                 More fabulous days dedicated to Crafts,                 

Heritage Skills, Artisan Cookery, Art, Bikes,                     Heritage Skills, Artisan Cookery, Art, Bikes,                     

Bush craft, Textiles Sculpture & more. Bush craft, Textiles Sculpture & more.   

      Expert tuition & Aga lunches at our            Expert tuition & Aga lunches at our            

C17th Cumbrian Farmhouse for                      C17th Cumbrian Farmhouse for                      

wonderfully relaxing & creative days out.wonderfully relaxing & creative days out.  

  

  017684 83984017684 83984    

 

 

Easter  

to  Sept 

Free WIFI  

 

‘Who you are tomorrow . . .                      

begins with what you did today’  



  

 

(We still love Reeds  Printers, Penrith 01768 864214) 
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Early November 2015     a creative Christmas  

Su 1 ‘Life’ Head Sculpture in Clay £74 

Fr 6 ‘Buttons, Bud Vases & Christmas Tea lights’  
Textures In porcelain with  Gwen Bainbridge 

£74 

Sa 7 Intro to Crewel Workshop           Philippa Turnbull £74 

Tu 10 Large Traditional floor Rag Rugs   Emma Tennant   £74 

We 11 Willow  Sculptures  Hens & Cockerels         Phil Bradley £74 

Th 12 Willow Sculptures    Sheep                            Phil Bradley £90 

Sa 14 Leather Handled Tote Bags      Emma @Hole House  £76 

Su 15 Fabulous Felt Art                              Debra Esterhuizen £68 

Tu 17 Block Print a Lampshade & Cushion top    Georgia Wilkinson £74 

We 18 Artisan Bread Making  Day                  Gill Harris  £78 

   December 2015    a creative Christmas   

We 2 Discover Pen & Wash making Xmas Cards    
all abilities with Margaret Jarvis 

£68 

Fr    4 Making large Christmas Door Wreaths £64 

Sa 5 Making large Christmas Door Wreaths £64 

Th 10 Willow Sculptures Hares     Phil Bradley £74 

Fr 11 Willow Sculptures Angels   Phil Bradley £74 

          Late  November 2015     a creative Christmas  

Th 19 Discovering Watercolours & Xmas cards   all abilities £68 

Fri 20 Introduction to Batik                          Caroline King £74 

Sa 21 Intro to Glass Fusing   Xmas Decs     Marilyn Hale £70 

Tu 24 Roller Printed Lampshade & Chalk painted Base White & Green £76 

We 25 Weave a Scarf on a loom  inc TWILLS           Jan Beadle £68 

Th 26 Marvellous Messenger Bags      Emma@Hole House £76 

Fr 27 Reduction Linocuts    Xmas Cards          Janet Dickson £76 

Sa, Su 28,9 Real Silver Jewellery W/end Melinda Scarborough   £155 

Su 29 Blacksmith for a Day                           Xmas Pokers & Roasters  £120 

March 2016 . . looking fwd to  

Sculpture in Stone Carving                       

3 + days  Simon Keeley  see website  
Artisan Baking Weekends Gill Harris 
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